Bus

High Speed Rail Service 22

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Géttingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Go

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 35 min

" Bremerhaven
Groningen

| Oldenburg© o
Bremen

to website

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

Assen W
Zwalle NEqErTacisen By o et ils Berlin
Haarlem s Wolfsburg @
snabriicl oyl
Mederland Han'g ver Patsdam
i Sochien
DenHaag Arnhema-MUNSters pigiafeld Anhitlt
burg et X Lotthus
g Ei |J}l'suue.| Leipzig - Chasebi
oo DiiscaiHRr s Deutschland
; Aachen - Bann J e ! |
Belgie-/ ; Chemnitz
54 E"?’G'L‘NE Koblenz 1P
Belgier Prahz
@
Fran
Letzebuerg Wirzburg
Plzefm
: Man § NI.'II’I"}bEI'g ozdpod
Reirms Zaarbrocken
Karlsruhe Bayern Oy
Fe Leske
£5 ] ; Ingolstadt o
; g g stadl Buditjoy
AugsBHhenStreetMap contributors
Fraibuirn il

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Gottingen

Hannover Messe / Laatzen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 12 min

07:24

07:24

07:24

07:24

07:24

07:24

07:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshodhe

Géttingen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 19:23

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction

Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Hannover Messe / Laatzen

Géttingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshodhe

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 23 min

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Oldenburg(Oldb) Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Gottingen

Hannover Messe / Laatzen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Bremen Hbf

Oldenburg(Oldb) Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Oldenburg(Oldb) Hbf

Monday 17:01
Tuesday 17:01
Wednesday 17:01
Thursday 17:01
Friday 17:01
Saturday 17:01
Sunday 17:01
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Gottingen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 13 min

11:23-13:23

11:23-13:23

11:23-13:23

11:23-13:23

11:23-13:23

11:23-13:23

11:23-13:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Gottingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 16 min

19:16

19:16

19:16

19:16

19:16

19:16

19:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction

Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Gottingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 33 min

05:05

05:05

05:05

05:05

05:05

05:05

05:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshodhe

Géttingen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 23 min

17:23

17:23

17:23

17:23

17:23

17:23

17:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction

Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Gottingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 23 min

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction

Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Gottingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 23 min

11:15-13:15

11:15-13:15

11:15-13:15

11:15-13:15

11:15-13:15

11:15-13:15

11:15-13:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg Hbf Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg Hbf
10 stops Monday 05:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:02
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 05:02
Vaihingen (E)

Thursday 05:02
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Friday 05:02
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof Saturday 05:02
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Sunday 05:02
Kassel Bahnhof WilhelImshéhe

Route info
Gottingen Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Stops: 10

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI
Trip Duration: 5 hour 34 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Gottingen

Hannover Messe / Laatzen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 13 min

13:23

13:23

13:23

13:23

13:23

13:23

13:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction

Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Hannover Messe / Laatzen

Géttingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshodhe

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 23 min

09:15-13:15

09:15-13:15

09:15-13:15

09:15-13:15

09:15-13:15

09:15-13:15

07:24-13:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction

Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Gottingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 39 min

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg Hbf Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg Hbf
11 stops Monday 05:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:02
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 05:02
Vaihingen (E)

Thursday 05:02
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Friday 05:02
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof Saturday 05:02
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Sunday 05:02
Kassel Bahnhof WilhelImshéhe

Route info
Gottingen Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Stops: 11

Hannover Messe / Laatzen
Trip Duration: 5 hour 34 min

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Gottingen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 13 min

09:23

09:23

09:23

09:23

09:23

09:23

09:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction
Kiel Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

12 stops

Open route schedule

Kiel Hbf

Neumlinster

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Hannover Messe / Laatzen

Géttingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Kiel Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kiel Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 25 min

06:13

06:13

06:13

06:13

06:13

06:13

07:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

4 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday 19:23
Tuesday 19:23
Wednesday 19:23
Thursday 19:23
Friday 19:23
Saturday 19:23
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

Direction

Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/E.-A.-PI

Hannover Messe / Laatzen

Géttingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshodhe

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

22 High Speed Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 35 min

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-22-3916918525-3345329368

